
Georgia Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Cadence Grulla 95 
Olivia Weiland 100 
Kaitlin Coleman 105 
Mikayla Williams 110 
Kayleigh Grant 110 
Alivia Bernier 115 
Shaniyah McDaniel 115 
Alanna Garner 120 
Delialah Betances 120 
Vera Spencer 120 
Michelle Kowalsky 120 
Esperanza Huitron 120 
Ivy Andersen 125 
Paige Sandlin 125 
Evey Hill 125 
Ella Hughes 130 
Artemis Eaton 130 
Samantha Patton 135 
Milly Hughes 135 
Elle Kaufmann 135 
Greta Garbuzovas 140 
Savannah Chao 140 
Shaylee Bachand 235 

 
Georgia Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Joseph Austin 106 
Casey McElligott 106 
Michael Densmore 106 
Christopher Swann 113 
Teequavious Mills 113 
Cooper Mcarthur 113 
Christopher Metz 113 
Tyler Herring 120 
Elijah Hattaway 120 
Marquavious Lane 126 



Antonio Mills 126 
Cedric Montgomery 132 
DJ Clarke 132 
Braden Harper 132 
Cash Prado 132 
Fernando Mulligan 138 
Blue Stiffler 138 
Aaron Campbell 144 
Nathan Nielsen 150 
Dallas Russell 150 
Logan W. Paradice 150 
Miles Lesley 157 
James Palmer 157 
Connor Stephens 157 
Victor Smith 157 
Callum McCormack 165 
Jake Rheaume 165 
Cade Parent 165 
Brock Weaver 165 
Robert Davis 175 
Jackson Moffit 175 
Ethan Secoy 175 
Ryder Schaltenbrand 175 
Robert McCoy 190 
Demetrius Heywood 190 
Xander Dossett 190 
Steele Brown 190 
Christopher Mance III 190 
Dylan Reel 190 
Ronan An 215 
Eitan Villaba 215 
Reader Warner 285 
Kevin Steptoe 285 

 
Georgia Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Casey McElligott 106 
Joseph Austin 106 



Michael Densmore 106 
Cooper Mcarthur 113 
Jonderious Williams 126 
Tyler Herring 126 
Marquavious Lane 126 
Braden Harper 132 
Cash Prado 132 
Josiah Boyden 132 
James Duke 132 
Blue Stiffler 138 
Aaron Campbell 144 
Jackson Lane 144 
Logan W. Paradice 150 
Nathan Nielsen 150 
Ryan Rector 157 
James Palmer 157 
Victor Smith 157 
Connor Stephens 157 
Miles Lesley 157 
Jake Rheaume 165 
Brock Weaver 165 
Callum McCormack 165 
Ziya Karadeni 165 
Ryder Schaltenbrand 175 
Brian Wright 175 
Ethan Secoy 175 
Jackson Moffit 175 
Robert McCoy 190 
Xander Dossett 190 
Dylan Reel 190 
Demetrius Heywood 190 
Ronan An 215 
Eitan Villaba 215 
Kevin Steptoe 285 

 


